#### 505826441 12/18/2019

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT5873271

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
SHUANGSHUANG XIAO	12/13/2019

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	TAIZHOU SUKK FURNITURE CO., LTD		
Street Address:	NO. 8 JINCHUAN ROAD, HUANGYAN		
City:	TAIZHOU		
State/Country:	CHINA		

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29717502

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9092841648

Email: pair@jumpy-ip.com,chew@jumpy-ip.com,nancy-zheng@jumpy-ip.com

CHEW PATENTS GROUP (JUMPY) **Correspondent Name:** 

Address Line 1: **28039 SCOTT RD** Address Line 2: SUITE D-180

Address Line 4: MURRIETA, CALIFORNIA 92563

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	YSUS30073
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RAYMOND J. CHEW
SIGNATURE:	/Raymond J. Chew/
DATE SIGNED:	12/18/2019

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=YSUS30073-ASM#page1.tif

**PATENT** REEL: 051340 FRAME: 0721 505826441

ASSIGNME	NI - Palent or Palent A	Application - Docket Number	er YSUS30073
		SHEANGSHEANG XIA	o.
ASSIGNORS: NVENTORS	nome		
Derenates referred to as The undersigned 1	acidress	NO BJINCHI AN HOA CHINA	B. HUANGYAN, TAIZHERU, ZHEZHANG.
		EXTENSIBLE TABLE	
mede an invention	entilled		
for which an application the United State	ation for Letters Patent •		
Ø	is executed concurren	By herewith	
	was filed in the U.S. P as U.S. Patent Applica		· con
		TAIZHOU:	N KK FURNITURE CO., LTD
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addre	es, and Country)	NO 8 JIN ZHEJIANG address	CHUAN ROAD, BUANCYAN, TAIZHOU CHINA
described therein. For good ar undersigned, inter- successors, assign applications therei above, in any sub- divisions and cont including all ressu- the Paris Convent it is agreed information and ex- relating thereto, to	all applications for and a straight valuable consideration ding to be legally bound as and legal represented as including but not limit sequent nonprovisional as including but not limit on or other treaty. That the undersigned are indence relating to the mice execute all instruments.	if letters patent issued on a time receipt and sufficience does hereby sell, assign a ves the entre right. It's an addition for the application for the polications filed for this my contered Community Designered, throughout the world be legally bound, upon a sking and practice of said in	y of which is acknowledged, the and transfer to the assignee and assignee a distance to the assignee and assignee a distance of interest in said invention and all patent interest States Letters Patent emitted as ention or improvements thereto, and all neophications, and in all letters patent distributions the night to claim priority under thoughing the night to claim priority under square of this assignee, to supply all wenton, to lestify in any legal proceeding on throughout the world for the bonefit of
	Typed or Proted Nam	s Signature	Date
SIGNATURE	SHEANESH AND VIAO	A., 10.114 (A.110)	View 17/18/2010

1

PATENT

REEL: 051340 FRAME: 0722